
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 KC 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 KC 18 Gross

Par 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 72

Hdcp 7 15 3 9 17 11 13 1 5 8 10 14 6 12 16 18 4 2

1st FLIGHT Points

 Enright, John 3 3 4 5 2 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 72 0 72$85.00 5,000

 McMillan, Walter 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 6 4 3 5 2 4 6 5 5 81 8 73 $25.00 2,116

 Nunez, Sean 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 6 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 76 3 73$50.00 2,116

 Power, Sean 5 5 4 6 2 5 4 3 4 6 5 3 4 3 4 7 4 4 78 5 73$50.00 2,116

 Hill, Seth 5 2 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 80 6 74 $30.00 1,100

 Jensen, Brian 5 2 5 6 3 63 6 6 7 4 3 4 3 6 5 5 7 86 9 77 1,000

 Bevil, Brad 4 2 6 6 5 6 5 4 5 7 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 85 6 79 900

 Wolf, Landon 5 3 6 8 3 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 7 85 5 80 825

 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 4 6 4 6 6 4 4 6 5 3 3 4 4 7 4 5 83 3 80 825

 Johnson, Josh 7 3 5 6 4 6 5 5 6 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 4 5 89 7 82 750

 Bolanos, Tom 4 4 4 5 3 7 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 6 85 2 83 700

 Arenas, Chris 6 4 6 7 4 6 6 4 5 7 5 4 5 4 6 6 4 6 95 6 89 650

 McGuire, Dave 6 4 5 5 2 7 6 5 5 7 5 4 5 4 5 6 7 10 98 8 90 600

2nd FLIGHT
 Hilpert, Ed 4 2 5 6 2 4 5 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 5 6 5 6 77 10 67$85.00 5,000

 Peterson, Ezra 5 3 5 6 6 5 6 4 4 7 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 84 10 74$55.00 2,500

 Castillo, Concepcion 5 4 5 6 3 4 5 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 84 10 74$55.00 2,500

 Lowe, Kevin 6 3 5 6 3 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 3 5 7 4 4 85 9 76 $40.00 1,350

 Petitt, Jim 7 3 5 6 4 3 4 4 5 6 7 3 6 3 6 5 5 6 88 10 78$30.00 1,100

 Battle, James 5 3 8 6 3 4 6 6 4 6 6 3 5 3 5 6 7 5 91 11 80 1,000

 Cole, Paul 6 3 5 8 3 4 7 5 5 6 6 4 5 4 4 6 5 6 92 11 81 875

 Ju, Azure (AJ) 5 3 6 6 4 5 6 5 5 7 5 4 5 3 5 7 4 5 90 9 81 875

 Davis, Doug 7 4 4 6 4 6 6 5 4 7 5 3 6 4 8 5 5 5 94 12 82 800

 Lindquist, Bill 4 4 6 7 3 7 5 5 7 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 7 93 9 84 750

 Mburu, Michael 7 4 4 6 3 4 6 6 6 6 5 5 7 5 5 7 6 6 98 12 86 700

 Gottemukkala, Chakri 4 4 5 5 3 7 6 6 4 9 5 3 7 4 5 7 6 7 97 9 88 650

 Cearley, Mike 8 4 6 6 4 6 6 5 6 7 5 3 7 6 4 4 5 9 101 12 89 600

3rd FLIGHT
 Wacker, Karl 5 3 4 8 4 4 6 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 9 5 4 89 14 75$85.00 5,000

 Barnes, Steve 7 2 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 6 5 4 6 3 4 7 5 8 90 14 76$60.00 3,000

 DeGrazia, Greg 5 3 8 7 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 8 5 5 90 13 77$45.00 1,675

 Preece, Scott 6 3 7 6 2 6 6 5 5 8 5 3 4 3 4 6 5 7 91 14 77$45.00 1,675

 Villegas, Phillip 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 7 92 14 78$30.00 1,100

 Obi, Frank Ojong 5 3 6 7 3 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 6 4 6 5 5 7 93 13 80 1,000

 Friar, Helen 5 4 5 6 4 8 6 5 5 6 5 5 5 3 5 7 5 4 93 12 81 900

 McMillan, DeHart 5 4 5 7 3 4 8 6 6 6 3 5 5 5 6 6 5 6 95 13 82 850

 Ness, Barak 9 5 5 9 3 4 6 4 7 8 6 4 6 4 3 6 5 6 100 14 86 775

 Rosenthal, Patrick 5 3 7 6 4 5 5 5 7 7 6 6 5 4 9 5 5 5 99 13 86 775

Sat, Jan 24

Hcp

CTGA

JIMMY CLAY   *    MEDAL PLAY

Net Amount



4th FLIGHT
 Flanagan, Sam 4 3 4 8 3 5 5 6 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 7 3 5 85 14 71$85.00 5,000

 Morales, Juan 5 3 4 6 3 4 6 6 4 5 7 3 4 4 5 7 4 7 87 14 73$60.00 3,000

 Loughmiller, Greg 5 3 5 7 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 8 5 6 88 14 74$50.00 2,000

 Pilcher, Ken 7 4 4 7 3 4 5 4 5 7 5 4 6 4 5 6 4 6 90 14 76$40.00 1,350

 Johnson, Doug 5 4 6 5 4 5 6 6 4 7 5 3 5 5 5 6 5 7 93 15 78$30.00 1,100

 Minevitz, Ned 5 5 5 7 4 4 7 6 4 7 5 3 6 4 7 6 5 5 95 15 80 950

 Jones, Philip 5 4 5 6 3 3 8 8 5 5 6 3 5 5 5 7 3 9 95 15 80 950

 Thomas, Bill 8 3 4 5 4 7 6 5 6 6 5 5 5 3 5 6 6 6 95 14 81 850

 McMillan, Hart 8 3 3 6 4 7 7 5 4 6 7 5 7 4 6 6 4 5 97 15 82 800

 Givens, Carl 4 3 5 8 5 9 6 6 4 8 5 4 5 4 6 6 7 9 104 15 89 750

5th FLIGHT
 Ochoa, Kinny 4 2 7 7 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 84 19 65$85.00 5,000

 Vayo, John 8 2 6 6 3 6 6 5 5 6 6 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 90 17 73$55.00 2,500

 DeGroot, Paul 6 3 6 6 4 3 7 5 4 6 7 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 90 17 73$55.00 2,500

 Alderman, Tod 6 3 4 6 4 10 6 4 6 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 91 16 75$40.00 1,375

 Peck, Ken 6 5 5 7 4 4 5 6 6 6 5 3 5 4 5 7 4 6 93 15 78$15.00 1,050

 McCarty, Paul 7 5 5 7 3 5 5 4 6 7 5 3 6 3 5 6 5 7 94 16 78$15.00 1,050

 Wilson, Charlie 5 3 6 5 7 5 5 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 4 7 96 17 79 900

 Gimenez, Joe 5 3 6 7 5 4 5 5 4 6 8 4 4 2 8 9 5 6 96 16 80 850

 Villegas, Wendy 5 4 6 8 4 4 8 5 6 7 7 5 9 3 6 5 5 7 104 20 84 800

 Garcia, Pete 7 4 7 8 5 6 7 6 6 7 6 5 4 3 6 8 5 6 106 19 87 750

 Shepherd, Charles 8 5 5 7 5 9 6 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 7 4 7 106 18 88 700

 Mills, Alvin 8 4 4 7 7 6 5 5 7 9 7 4 6 5 5 9 5 8 111 18 93 650

6th FLIGHT
 Powers, Molly 7 3 4 6 3 4 5 5 4 6 6 5 6 3 4 5 4 6 86 21 65$85.00 5,000

 Gregson, Alvin 5 5 5 5 5 8 9 5 5 6 4 5 6 4 6 6 5 8 102 35 67$60.00 3,000

 Cullins, Mark 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 10 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 6 5 91 22 69$40.00 1,483

 Giroux, Chris 3 3 6 6 3 5 6 7 5 5 7 4 5 4 5 6 5 6 91 22 69$40.00 1,483

 Martinez, Mike 5 3 7 8 3 6 6 4 4 6 4 3 5 7 7 6 6 5 95 26 69$20.00 1,483

 Zizza, Mike 4 4 6 8 4 6 7 7 8 7 7 6 5 4 5 9 5 5 107 29 78 950

 Cervantes, John 6 5 5 6 3 8 6 6 4 8 6 5 6 4 5 7 4 5 99 21 78 950

 Brown, Martin 8 4 7 5 4 3 6 7 6 8 6 5 8 5 6 8 5 6 107 26 81 850

 Hernandez, Daniel 7 4 8 9 6 5 6 7 7 10 7 7 4 6 6 8 6 6 119 35 84 800

 McMillan, Lee 6 7 5 9 3 6 5 6 8 5 6 6 6 7 6 5 4 7 107 22 85 750



# 2  

# 12  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Arenas, Chris 6 4 6 7 4 6 6 4 5 7 5 4 5 4 6 6 4 6

 Barnes, Steve 7 2 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 6 5 4 6 3 4 7 5 8

 Battle, James 5 3 8 6 3 4 6 6 4 6 6 3 5 3 5 6 7 5

 Bevil, Brad 4 2 6 6 5 6 5 4 5 7 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4

 Bolanos, Tom 4 4 4 5 3 7 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 6

 Castillo, Concepcion 5 4 5 6 3 4 5 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5

 Cearley, Mike 8 4 6 6 4 6 6 5 6 7 5 3 7 6 4 4 5 9

 Cole, Paul 6 3 5 8 3 4 7 5 5 6 6 4 5 4 4 6 5 6

 Davis, Doug 7 4 4 6 4 6 6 5 4 7 5 3 6 4 8 5 5 5

 DeGrazia, Greg 5 3 8 7 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 8 5 5

 Enright, John 3 3 4 5 2 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4

 Friar, Helen 5 4 5 6 4 8 6 5 5 6 5 5 5 3 5 7 5 4

 Gottemukkala, Chakri 4 4 5 5 3 7 6 6 4 9 5 3 7 4 5 7 6 7

 Hill, Seth 5 2 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 4 4

 Hilpert, Ed 4 2 5 6 2 4 5 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 5 6 5 6

 Jensen, Brian 5 2 5 6 3 6 3 6 6 7 4 3 4 3 6 5 5 7

 Johnson, Josh 7 3 5 6 4 6 5 5 6 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 4 5

 Ju, Azure (AJ) 5 3 6 6 4 5 6 5 5 7 5 4 5 3 5 7 4 5

 Lindquist, Bill 4 4 6 7 3 7 5 5 7 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 7

 Lowe, Kevin 6 3 5 6 3 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 3 5 7 4 4

 Mburu, Michael 7 4 4 6 3 4 6 6 6 6 5 5 7 5 5 7 6 6

 McGuire, Dave 6 4 5 5 2 7 6 5 5 7 5 4 5 4 5 6 7 10

 McMillan, DeHart 5 4 5 7 3 4 8 6 6 6 3 5 5 5 6 6 5 6

 McMillan, Walter 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 6 4 3 5 2 4 6 5 5

 Ness, Barak 9 5 5 9 3 4 6 4 7 8 6 4 6 4 3 6 5 6

 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 4 6 4 6 6 4 4 6 5 33 4 4 7 4 5

 Nunez, Sean 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 6 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 5

 Obi, Frank Ojong 5 3 6 7 3 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 6 4 6 5 5 7

 Peterson, Ezra 5 3 5 6 6 5 6 4 4 7 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4

 Petitt, Jim 7 3 5 6 4 3 4 4 5 6 7 3 6 3 6 5 5 6

 Power, Sean 5 5 4 6 2 5 4 3 4 6 5 3 4 3 4 7 4 4

 Preece, Scott 6 3 7 6 2 6 6 5 5 8 5 3 4 3 4 6 5 7

 Rosenthal, Patrick 5 3 7 6 4 5 5 5 7 7 6 6 5 4 9 5 5 5

 Villegas, Phillip 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 7

 Wacker, Karl 5 3 4 8 4 4 6 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 9 5 4

 Wolf, Landon 5 3 6 8 3 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 4 3 4 53 7

$15.00

$36.00

$15.00

$21.00

$57.00

$15.00

Sean Power

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Mike Martinez 6' 10" # 14  

1st Trash Flight

Joe Gimenez 5' 10" # 5  Scott Preece

Amount

8' 2"

$15.00

2' 7"

$36.00

$21.00

$21.00

$30.00

$36.00

$15.00



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alderman, Tod 6 3 4 6 4 10 6 4 6 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 54

 Brown, Martin 8 4 7 5 4 3 6 7 6 8 6 5 8 5 6 8 5 6

 Cervantes, John 6 5 5 6 3 8 6 6 4 8 6 5 6 4 5 7 4 5

 Cullins, Mark 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 10 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 6 5

 DeGroot, Paul 6 3 6 6 4 3 7 5 4 6 7 5 5 4 5 5 3 6

 Flanagan, Sam 4 3 4 8 3 5 5 6 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 7 3 5

 Garcia, Pete 7 4 7 8 5 6 7 6 6 7 6 5 4 3 6 8 5 6

 Gimenez, Joe 5 3 6 7 5 4 5 5 4 6 8 4 42 8 9 5 6

 Giroux, Chris 3 3 6 6 3 5 6 7 5 5 7 4 5 4 5 6 5 6

 Givens, Carl 4 3 5 8 5 9 6 6 4 8 5 4 5 4 6 6 7 9

 Gregson, Alvin 5 5 5 5 5 8 9 5 5 6 4 5 6 4 6 6 5 8

 Hernandez, Daniel 7 4 8 9 6 5 6 7 7 10 7 7 4 6 6 8 6 6

 Johnson, Doug 5 4 6 5 4 5 6 6 4 7 5 3 5 5 5 6 5 7

 Jones, Philip 5 4 5 6 3 3 8 8 5 5 6 3 5 5 5 7 3 9

 Loughmiller, Greg 5 3 5 7 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 8 5 6

 Martinez, Mike 5 3 7 8 3 6 6 4 4 6 4 3 5 7 7 6 6 5

 McCarty, Paul 7 5 5 7 3 5 5 4 6 7 5 3 6 3 5 6 5 7

 McMillan, Hart 8 3 3 6 4 7 7 5 4 6 7 5 7 4 6 6 4 5

 McMillan, Lee 6 7 5 9 3 6 5 6 8 5 6 6 6 7 6 5 4 7

 Mills, Alvin 8 4 4 7 7 6 5 5 7 9 7 4 6 5 5 9 5 8

 Minevitz, Ned 5 5 5 7 4 4 7 6 4 7 5 3 6 4 7 6 5 5

 Morales, Juan 5 3 4 6 3 4 6 6 4 5 7 3 4 4 5 7 4 7

 Ochoa, Kinny 4 2 7 7 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5

 Peck, Ken 6 5 5 7 4 4 5 6 6 6 5 3 5 4 5 7 4 6

 Pilcher, Ken 7 4 4 7 3 4 5 4 5 7 5 4 6 4 5 6 4 6

 Powers, Molly 7 3 4 6 3 4 5 5 4 6 6 5 6 3 4 5 4 6

 Shepherd, Charles 8 5 5 7 5 9 6 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 7 4 7

 Thomas, Bill 8 3 4 5 4 7 6 5 6 6 5 5 5 3 5 6 6 6

 Vayo, John 8 2 6 6 3 6 6 5 5 6 6 5 3 4 5 5 4 5

 Villegas, Wendy 5 4 6 8 4 4 8 5 6 7 7 5 9 3 6 5 5 7

 Wilson, Charlie 5 3 6 5 7 5 5 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 4 7

 Zizza, Mike 4 4 6 8 4 6 7 7 8 7 7 6 5 4 5 9 5 5

Amount2nd Trash Flight

$31.00

$84.00

$31.00

$53.00

$84.00

$31.00


